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BT
BK

2012 Section Five Lacrosse

Team Stats
BATH
BISHOP KEARNEY

14 40
2 26

20
15

50%
58%

Scoring by Quarter
BATH

BISHOP KEARNEY

35%
8%

70%
13%

2 20
10.0

3/12
0/2

Tech Win

15/18
3/18

83%
17%

Date

Time
Location

1
1

4/26/2012

32/41
15/21

78.0%
71.4%

15

9

15
4

1 A Caleb Gable-Hyer
3 D Anthony Force

4 M| Justin Gavette

7 v Jake Kobza

9 G| Andrew Clark

12 | A Kyle Clark

13 | A Bruce Rinker

15 M| Mitch Fuller

17 'M David Dubois

22 A Brandon Dickson
34 M Jeff Chapman
39 M Shayne Stonier
44 D Trevor Lang

Totals

Andrew Clark

Totals

Mitch Fuller
Justin Gavette

Totals

Scoring Table

BT-BK

2-0
3-0
4-0
5-0
6-0
6-1
71
8-1
9-1
10-1
10-2
11-2
12-2
13-2
14-2

T |QRT|TIME|

1 19:59
BT 1 505
BT 1 423
BT 2 9:08
BT 2 738
BT 2 | 7:00
BK | 2 |3:34
BT 2 218
BT 3 834
BT 3 6:14
BT 3 6:05
BK | 3 |4:112
BT 3 1:04
BT 4 938
BT 4 7:04
BT 4 344

1 1
3 4
1

1 6
2 3
3 2

3

2 5
2 1 5
3 3 10
14| 7 | 40

48.00

15

70.0% 6
100.0% 8

14

GOAL BY
Jeff Chapman
Brandon Dickson
Trevor Lang
Trevor Lang
Trevor Lang
Bruce Rinker
BISHOP KEARNEY 17
Justin Gavette
Justin Gavette
Kyle Clark
Justin Gavette
Josh Ried|
Bruce Rinker
Brandon Dickson
Jeff Chapman
Caleb Gable-Hyer

1 3
1 1
3 6
4 1
1
2 4 1
2 2
1 3
3
2 1
4 5 1
5
5 14
20 52| 2 2

13 2

P O 8 30 T 5T

0

86.7%

86.7%

0 0

ASSIST BY

Mitch Fuller
Mitch Fuller
Jeff Chapman
Mitch Fuller

Trevor Lang
Trevor Lang

Trevor Lang

BISHOP KEARNEY

# |

21 A

I
i
O Z 00

15

8 Kyle Kuebler

MU | MD

Totals

Totals

Player
Mike Flaherty
Kyle Kuebler
Bob Link
Andrew Barreca
BISHOP KEARNEY 17
Josh Ried|
Jordan Porter-Lemon
BISHOP KEARNEY 24
BISHOP KEARNEY 26
Tim Schrieber
Brandon Link
Dion McFadden
Ji-Hwan Moon

Totals

Goalie Stats

Andrew Barreca

| G | A | Shots |shoton| GB |TKS| P
2 1] 2
4 3 | 6 3
2 1 |5
p
1 9 3 |3 1
1 2 2 | 2
1
7 5 | 2 3
1 12 2
1
6 | 1
p
p
2] o] 26 15 | 31| 2 | 12

48.00

16.7% 2

B T R (T T

MINS SOG | SvVS GA SV%
_----

30.0%

QRT|TIME| PT |T PLAYER INFRACTION | Scd
1 6:12 1.0 BK BISHOP KEARNEY 26 SLASH
1 4:36 1.0 BK Kyle Kuebler SLASH X
1 0:27 1.0 BK BISHOP KEARNEY 17 SLASH
2 808 05 BK Mike Flaherty PUSH X
2 0:09 1.0 Bk Kyle Kuebler SLASH
3 811 0.5 BK BISHOP KEARNEY 24 OFFSIDES
3 811 0.5 Bk Mike Flaherty PUSH
3 | 1:34 1.0 BK BISHOP KEARNEY 26 SLASH X
3 1:34 0.5 BK Ji-Hwan Moon PUSH X
3 | 0:10 1.0 BK BISHOP KEARNEY 24| |UNSPORTSMAN
3 | 0:10 1.0 BK BISHOP KEARNEY 24| | UNSPORTSMAN
4 836 1.0 BT  Anthony Force SLASH
4 3:01 1.0 Bk Kyle Kuebler ILLEGAL CHECK
4 1:26 1.0 BT Kyle Clark CROSSCHECK
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